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	Name
	Title
	Phone
	Email

	Ken Alex
	Director
	(916) 445-5496
	Ken.Alex@gov.ca.gov

	Elizabeth Baca
	Senior Health Advisor
	
	Elizabeth.Baca@opr.ca.gov

	Louise Bedsworth
	Deputy Director
	(916) 324-5767
	Louise.Bedsworth@opr.ca.gov

	Sheila Brown
	Grants Coordinator
	(916) 323-7482
	Sheila.Brown@opr.ca.gov

	Christopher Calfee
	Senior Counsel
	(916) 445-1331
	Christopher.Calfee@opr.ca.gov

	Anthony Dang
	CEQA Technician
	(916)445-0613
	Anthony.Dang@opr.ca.gov

	Debbie Franco
	Community & Rural Affairs Advisor
	(916) 322-0553
	Debbie.Davis@opr.ca.gov

	Chris Ganson
	Senior Planner
	(916) 324-9236
	Chris.Ganson@opr.ca.gov

	Sandy Goldberg
	Senior Counsel
	(916) 323-9164
	Sandy.Goldberg@opr.ca.gov

	Jason Hernandez
	Mail Room
	(916) 445-5928
	Jason.Hernandez@opr.ca.gov

	Stacy Hawk
	Personnel
	(916) 324-9736
	Stacy.Hawk@opr.ca.gov

	Theresa Cesena
	Accounting
	(916) 324-9723
	Theresa.Cesena@opr.ca.gov

	Sahar Shirazi
	General Plan Guidelines Manager
	(916) 322-2533
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Sahar.Shirazi@opr.ca.gov

	Susan McAuliffe
	Business Services
	(916) 445-9712
	Susan.McAuliffe@opr.ca.gov

	Michael McCormick
	Senior Planner
	(916) 323-9912
	Michael.McCormick@opr.ca.gov

	Scott Morgan
	Deputy Director & SCH Director
	(916) 322-2960
	Scott.Morgan@opr.ca.gov

	Siddharth Nag
	Legislative Coordinator & Legal Counsel
	(916) 322-6313
	Siddharth.Nag@opr.ca.gov

	Adrienne Orilla
	Media Specialist / Executive Assistant
	(916) 323-9158
	Adrienne.Orilla@opr.ca.gov

	Holly Roberson
	Community Engagement & Land Use Specialist
	(916) 322-0476
	Holly.Roberson@opr.ca.gov

	Christine Rodriguez
	State Clearing- House Manager
	(916) 322-9847
	Christine.Asiata@opr.ca.gov

	Carolyn Angius
	Assistant Planner
	(916) 322-5307
	Carolyn.Angius@opr.ca.gov

	Kim Danko
	Executive Assistant
	(916) 324-9766
	Kim.Danko@sgc.ca.gov

	Mackenzie Wieser
	Strategic Planner
	(916) 650.6902
	Mackenzie.wieser@sgc.ca.gov

	Jody Simons
	Building Manager
	(916) 324-6668
	Jody.Simons@opr.ca.gov




1400 10th Street     P.O. Box 3044     Sacramento, California  95812-3044
(916) 322-2318     FAX (916) 322-3785     www.opr.ca.gov
image2.png




image1.emf
 


oleObject1.bin
[image: image1.png]‘3\(" oF PLAN”/

W, G,
-4,








